6/16/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
419 WISHM

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$122.84

$294.76

$417.60

$417.60

Drawer

$15.25

$15.25

$15.25

$432.85

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($190.16) $0.00 69
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,143.54) ($3.00) 135
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,333.70) (%$3.00) 204
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,333.70) (%$3.00) 204
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($43.75) $0.00 6
$0.00 $0.00 ($43.75) $0.00 6
$0.00 $0.00 ($43.75) $0.00 6
($1,377.45) ($3.00) 210

Handle Net Handle
$313.00 $313.00
$1,441.30 $1,438.30
$1,754.30 $1,751.30
$1,754.30 $1,751.30

Handle Net Handle
$59.00 $59.00
$59.00 $59.00
$59.00 $59.00
$1,813.30 $1,810.30

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



