## Drawer Report By Satellite

## 6/16/2009

## HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> Written
	402 TAYLO	\$122.84	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$190.16)	\$0.00	69	\$313.00	\$313.00	\$0.00	
	418 WOOTE	\$294.76	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,143.54)	(\$3.00)	135	\$1,441.30	\$1,438.30	\$0.00	
Term	ninal Number 1026	\$417.60	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,333.70)	(\$3.00)	204	\$1,754.30	\$1,751.30	\$0.00	
Location	<u>1</u> HUDDLE	\$417.60	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,333.70)	(\$3.00)	204	\$1,754.30	\$1,751.30	\$0.00	

## MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	Voids	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>					<u>QRace</u>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	419 WISHM	\$15.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$43.75)	\$0.00	6	\$59.00	\$59.00	\$0.00	
<u>Term</u>	inal Number 1028	\$15.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$43.75)	\$0.00	6	\$59.00	\$59.00	\$0.00	
Location	MOOSE	\$15.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$43.75)	\$0.00	6	\$59.00	\$59.00	\$0.00	
Totals:	<u>_</u>	\$432.85			(\$1,377.45)	(\$3.00)	210	\$1,813.30	\$1,810.30		